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Southwest 8 & Under District Championship - 2/10/2024 to 2/11/2024

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:30.55GATR-VA

1) LaCroix, Lilly R 8 2) Dameron, Olivia J 7

3) Mancini, Harper Q 8 4) Zion, Harper E 8

57.57 32.98

A2 1:34.15HOKI-VA

1) Mutispaugh, Eleanor R 8 2) White, Amelia J 7

3) Burgos, Addie S 8 4) Esker, Malene B 8

53.00 41.15

A3 1:35.00BASS-VA

1) Denham, Ainsley J 7 2) Kennon, Kora E 8

3) Kibler, Autumn R 8 4) McGowan, Kate J 8

55.99 39.01

A4 1:37.62ACAC-VA

1) Xie, Sophia S 7 2) Prout, Parker J 8

3) Zhang, Mira 8 4) Kaminsky, Juliet M 8

54.04 43.58

B5 1:37.98GATR-VA

1) Glanzer, Elsie J 8 2) Feuerstein, Emma J 7

3) Zayas, Paisley E 8 4) Luikart, Abby R 7

B6 1:39.07LAC-VA

1) Tinnell, Hadley G 7 2) DiBrango, Ava L 8

3) Pace, Annabelle C 8 4) Cherian, Mia 7

49.58 49.49

A7 1:42.30LY-VA

1) Stauder, Emerson M 7 2) Deacon, Maddie 7

3) Gowen, Hattie E 8 4) Saechao, Hadley M 7

54.94 47.36

B8 1:45.07ACAC-VA

1) Dotson, Hannah L 8 2) Xie, Zoe I 6

3) Miller, Henley 8 4) Chung, Alyssa S 5

57.73 47.34

A9 1:45.97VABR-VA

1) Supanich, Saige A 7 2) Haddon, Ryhana R 8

3) Noblett, Sydney R 8 4) Hobbins, Alaina L 7

A10 1:46.31CCA-VA

1) Combs, Lilly M 7 2) Heletz, Abigail F 7

3) Karolyi, Julia M 8 4) Beck, Anna Belle B 8

57.44 48.87

A11 1:48.60SMAC-VA

1) Kirtz, Nora 8 2) Harris, Charlotte R 7

3) Newman, Ainslee G 8 4) Heale, Hadlie R 6

59.32 49.28

B--- DQ 2:18.73BASS-VA

1) McGowan, Isla C 6 2) Kibler, Isabel E 6

3) Rivera, Maddie G 8 4) McGowan, Zoe A 6

1:43.65 35.08

B--- DQ 2:39.16CCA-VA

1) Wikramanayake, Emelie 7 2) Thomas, Lilly 7

3) Hadj Abderrahman, Sofia Z 7 4) Witt, Maggie C 7

1:57.27 41.89

B--- NSLY-VA

 
Event 2  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:23.64LY-VA

1) Snyder, Seth E 8 2) Givan, Walker R 8

3) Leger, Benjamin D 8 4) Wu, Titus S 8

45.94 37.70

A2 1:35.88ACAC-VA

1) Huang, Ethan J 7 2) Anderson, Zachary R 8

3) Santiuste, Grady J 8 4) Koser, Kannon M 8

1:07.12 28.76

B3 1:52.69LY-VA

1) Lowe, Tiras 8 2) Spivey, Jude 8

3) Shinkle, Langston E 8 4) Cox, Anderson T 7

1:01.55 51.14

B4 1:55.84ACAC-VA

1) Gruss-Russell, Emerson A 8 2) Finan, Connor R 7

3) Craddock, Andrew 7 4) Rabelo, Felix J 6

57.22 58.62

A5 1:59.49LAC-VA

1) Mobley, Ren A 7 2) Mahland, Declan R 8

3) Thilking, Benjamin 8 4) Gleason, Maverick T 7

1:15.46 44.03

A--- DQ 1:49.38CCA-VA

1) Porter, Stetson W 7 2) Williams, Ben S 8

3) Booker, Andrew J 8 4) Marilla, William 7

54.91 54.47

B--- DQ 2:21.83CCA-VA

1) Strickler, Sidney G 7 2) Matthiessen, Charlie 6

3) Richards, Dreiden S 7 4) Devore, Michael E 7

1:15.69 1:06.14

C--- NSLY-VA

 
Event 3  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HOKI-VA  71 52.76White, Amelia J

GATR-VA  72 53.30Dameron, Olivia J

CCA-VA  83 54.49Karolyi, Julia M

CCA-VA  74 54.64Heletz, Abigail F

LAC-VA  75 54.67Tinnell, Hadley G

GATR-VA  86 55.33LaCroix, Lilly R

ACAC-VA  87 55.58Miller, Henley

GATR-VA  78 56.19Feuerstein, Emma J

HOKI-VA  89 56.59Burgos, Addie S

SMAC-VA  810 57.02Newman, Ainslee G

LY-VA  711 58.68Stauder, Emerson M

ACAC-VA  712 59.41Xie, Sophia S

HOKI-VA  813 1:00.06Esker, Malene B

ACAC-VA  614 1:00.43Xie, Zoe I

ACAC-VA  815 1:01.02Dotson, Hannah L

SMAC-VA  716 1:01.47Harris, Charlotte R

LY-VA  717 1:01.58Saechao, Hadley M

VABR-VA  818 1:03.09Haddon, Ryhana R

BASS-VA  819 1:03.12Kennon, Kora E

LAC-VA  820 1:03.21Pace, Annabelle C

GATR-VA  821 1:03.97Glanzer, Elsie J

SMAC-VA  622 1:07.91Heale, Hadlie R

HOKI-VA  823 1:08.57Mutispaugh, Eleanor R

ACAC-VA  824 1:12.18Sun, Grace Y



CCA Marlins Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2:14 PM  2/11/2024  Page 2
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Results

(Event 3  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HOKI-VA  825 1:12.83Ridge, Andie K

LY-VA  726 1:19.66Sullivan, Britlyn D

GATR-VA  527 1:29.34Coulter, Aubrey C

LY-VA  628 1:32.43Leedy, Lennon J

LY-VA  8--- DQ 56.21Gowen, Hattie E

Waves-VA  7--- DQ 1:02.83DeReus, Ruby

GATR-VA  7--- DQ 1:10.47Luikart, Abby R

SMAC-VA  8--- DQ 1:12.58Kirtz, Nora

CCA-VA  7--- DQ 1:18.13Combs, Lilly M

ACAC-VA  8--- DQ 1:19.27Weston, Annie S

ACAC-VA  5--- DQ 1:24.06Chung, Alyssa S

CCA-VA  7--- DQ 1:26.38Hadj Abderrahman, Sofia Z

CCA-VA  7--- DQ 1:28.13Wikramanayake, Emelie

LAC-VA  6--- DQ 1:29.38Gleason, Briar R

BASS-VA  6--- DQ 1:34.74Kibler, Isabel E

VABR-VA  7--- DQ 1:35.33Supanich, Saige A

CCA-VA  7--- DQ 1:45.66Thomas, Lilly

GATR-VA  6--- DQ 2:07.91Jaskula, Gabriela

VABR-VA  7--- NSCole-Rueff, Hazel V

GATR-VA  7--- NSBowersock, Aurora J

 
Event 4  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA  81 47.28Givan, Walker R

LY-VA  82 48.42Leger, Benjamin D

LY-VA  73 53.72Cox, Anderson T

ACAC-VA  74 56.04Finan, Connor R

CCA-VA  85 56.06Williams, Ben S

BASS-VA  86 56.29Arencibia, Brayden

LAC-VA  87 56.98Thilking, Benjamin

LY-VA  88 58.07Spivey, Jude

LY-VA  89 1:05.80Lowe, Tiras

HOKI-VA  710 1:10.27Song, Oliver C

ACAC-VA  711 1:11.09Huang, Ethan J

LAC-VA  812 1:16.52Mahland, Declan R

LAC-VA  713 1:21.29Gleason, Maverick T

SMAC-VA  8--- DQ 52.73Heale, Oliver P

LY-VA  8--- DQ 1:03.00Shinkle, Langston E

CCA-VA  7--- DQ 1:04.44Porter, Stetson W

ACAC-VA  8--- DQ 1:05.07Anderson, Zachary R

Waves-VA  7--- DQ 1:08.06Throckmorton, Oakley

CCA-VA  8--- DQ 1:08.48Booker, Andrew J

LAC-VA  7--- DQ 1:14.68Earl, Arden S

LY-VA  7--- DQ 1:14.81Barksdale, George E

SMAC-VA  8--- DQ 1:15.83Carney, Everett

GATR-VA  7--- DQ 1:19.78Michael-Lee, Paxton

HOKI-VA  7--- DQ 1:20.61Li, Lucas Y

CCA-VA  7--- DQ 1:28.55Pace, Jacob F

HOKI-VA  7--- NSLyon, Henry J

LY-VA  8--- NSHenry, Ty

 
Event 5  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Marlins-VA  81 1:18.93Corona, Emily A

37.36 41.57

LAC-VA  82 1:23.67DiBrango, Ava L

38.28 45.39

LAC-VA  73 1:28.05Tinnell, Hadley G

41.32 46.73

GATR-VA  84 1:34.00Zion, Harper E

43.69 50.31

GATR-VA  85 1:34.99Mancini, Harper Q

41.33 53.66

GATR-VA  76 1:38.78Dameron, Olivia J

47.74 51.04

ACAC-VA  87 1:39.55Kaminsky, Juliet M

45.83 53.72

BASS-VA  78 1:46.57Denham, Ainsley J

47.43 59.14

GATR-VA  89 1:46.66Zayas, Paisley E

48.11 58.55

ACAC-VA  810 1:50.17Prout, Parker J

50.46 59.71

ACAC-VA  811 1:51.56Zhang, Mira

50.45 1:01.11

VABR-VA  812 1:51.85Noblett, Sydney R

50.11 1:01.74

CCA-VA  813 1:51.97Beck, Anna Belle B

51.71 1:00.26

Storm-VA  714 1:54.60Clark, Clementine L

47.83 1:06.77

BASS-VA  815 1:56.81Kennon, Kora E

51.07 1:05.74

LY-VA  616 1:58.01Leedy, Lennon J

51.01 1:07.00

VABR-VA  717 2:00.00Hobbins, Alaina L

56.68 1:03.32

SMAC-VA  818 2:00.04Kirtz, Nora

LAC-VA  719 2:03.15Cherian, Mia

59.87 1:03.28

VABR-VA  720 2:03.32Ford, Domenica E

LY-VA  721 2:05.55Deacon, Maddie

56.33 1:09.22

ACAC-VA  622 2:13.13Xie, Zoe I

57.83 1:15.30

ACAC-VA  823 2:14.63Dotson, Hannah L

1:01.86 1:12.77

CCA-VA  724 2:14.71Combs, Lilly M

1:04.90 1:09.81

CCA-VA  725 2:18.82Witt, Maggie C

1:06.53 1:12.29

CCA-VA  726 2:48.97Hadj Abderrahman, Sofia Z

VABR-VA  727 3:02.38Gibson, Kiyah T

1:17.34 1:45.04

Waves-VA  7--- DQ 1:43.87DeReus, Ruby

ACAC-VA  7--- NSBustos, Vivianna

GATR-VA  7--- NSBowersock, Aurora J

CCA-VA  6--- NSWhitney, Kylie

LY-VA  7--- NSSpivey, Audrey
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Event 6  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA  81 1:15.63Wu, Titus S

36.26 39.37

LY-VA  82 1:20.90Leger, Benjamin D

38.80 42.10

VABR-VA  83 1:34.51Huffman, Barrett A

ACAC-VA  84 1:35.97Koser, Kannon M

46.15 49.82

LY-VA  85 1:36.35Snyder, Seth E

44.61 51.74

LY-VA  76 1:37.66Cox, Anderson T

42.36 55.30

VABR-VA  87 1:38.88Cromer, Logan F

47.24 51.64

ACAC-VA  78 1:40.35Finan, Connor R

46.55 53.80

Waves-VA  89 1:42.03Jyawook, Kai

45.59 56.44

CCA-VA  810 1:42.64Booker, Andrew J

48.16 54.48

CCA-VA  811 1:44.46Williams, Ben S

47.42 57.04

ACAC-VA  712 1:44.47Craddock, Andrew

46.47 58.00

LY-VA  713 1:46.39Barksdale, George E

47.11 59.28

GATR-VA  814 1:47.43Craig, Aiden E

Waves-VA  715 1:49.79Throckmorton, Oakley

46.82 1:02.97

LY-VA  816 1:54.16Lowe, Tiras

55.21 58.95

ACAC-VA  817 1:56.05Gruss-Russell, Emerson A

51.30 1:04.75

LY-VA  818 2:02.48Pillow, Grady

GATR-VA  719 2:03.46Michael-Lee, Paxton

55.27 1:08.19

CCA-VA  720 2:06.06Marilla, William

58.83 1:07.23

LAC-VA  721 2:08.03Gleason, Maverick T

SMAC-VA  722 2:08.64Kudro, Grayson R

1:00.46 1:08.18

CCA-VA  723 2:12.71Porter, Stetson W

1:00.20 1:12.51

CCA-VA  824 2:57.44O'Brien, Chase K

1:21.39 1:36.05

CCA-VA  625 3:13.66Michelsen, Brycen J

1:18.57 1:55.09

LY-VA  8--- NSHenry, Ty

 
Event 7  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BASS-VA  81 17.78Kibler, Autumn R

LAC-VA  82 18.55DiBrango, Ava L

Marlins-VA  83 18.75Corona, Emily A

GATR-VA  84 19.97Mancini, Harper Q

CCA-VA  85 21.66Karolyi, Julia M

SMAC-VA  86 21.97Newman, Ainslee G

LAC-VA  87 22.33Pace, Annabelle C

LY-VA  78 23.03Stauder, Emerson M

BASS-VA  89 23.27McGowan, Kate J

BASS-VA  710 24.37Denham, Ainsley J

BASS-VA  811 24.69Rivera, Maddie G

ACAC-VA  812 25.22Miller, Henley

Storm-VA  713 26.55Clark, Clementine L

HOKI-VA  814 26.68Esker, Malene B

ACAC-VA  815 26.95Zhang, Mira

VABR-VA  816 27.66Noblett, Sydney R

ACAC-VA  517 28.10Chung, Alyssa S

LY-VA  818 28.23Gowen, Hattie E

CCA-VA  719 28.30Heletz, Abigail F

SMAC-VA  820 29.01Kirtz, Nora

SMAC-VA  721 29.53Harris, Charlotte R

VABR-VA  822 29.60Haddon, Ryhana R

GATR-VA  723 30.59Feuerstein, Emma J

BASS-VA  824 30.95Kennon, Kora E

VABR-VA  725 31.43Hobbins, Alaina L

GATR-VA  726 32.71Luikart, Abby R

CCA-VA  827 33.54Beck, Anna Belle B

ACAC-VA  828 35.38Sun, Grace Y

SMAC-VA  629 35.69Heale, Hadlie R

ACAC-VA  830 36.42Weston, Annie S

LY-VA  631 39.73Leedy, Lennon J

BASS-VA  632 39.77Kibler, Isabel E

LY-VA  733 41.05Sullivan, Britlyn D

LY-VA  734 43.08Saechao, Hadley M

GATR-VA  835 43.18Glanzer, Elsie J

BASS-VA  6--- DQ 31.38McGowan, Zoe A

BASS-VA  6--- DQ 32.03McGowan, Isla C

VABR-VA  6--- DQ 32.85Cromer, Catherine V

LY-VA  7--- DQ 33.99Deacon, Maddie

CCA-VA  7--- DQ 35.76Witt, Maggie C

VABR-VA  7--- DQ 38.27Supanich, Saige A

CCA-VA  6--- DQ 42.09Zhang, Melody

CCA-VA  7--- DQ 48.83Wikramanayake, Emelie

VABR-VA  7--- DQ 49.19Gibson, Kiyah T

CCA-VA  7--- DQ 52.18Hadj Abderrahman, Sofia Z

LAC-VA  6--- DQ 53.58Gleason, Briar R

LY-VA  7--- NSSpivey, Audrey

GATR-VA  7--- NSBowersock, Aurora J

VABR-VA  7--- NSCole-Rueff, Hazel V

CCA-VA  6--- NSWhitney, Kylie

 
Event 8  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA  81 18.09Snyder, Seth E

ACAC-VA  82 19.03Santiuste, Grady J

SMAC-VA  83 21.49Heale, Oliver P

CCA-VA  84 23.98Williams, Ben S

VABR-VA  85 24.13Cromer, Logan F

CCA-VA  86 24.68Booker, Andrew J

ACAC-VA  77 25.15Craddock, Andrew

LAC-VA  88 25.20Mahland, Declan R

LAC-VA  89 26.15Thilking, Benjamin

VABR-VA  810 26.71Huffman, Barrett A
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Results

(Event 8  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ACAC-VA  811 27.57Anderson, Zachary R

ACAC-VA  712 28.58Huang, Ethan J

SMAC-VA  813 28.94Carney, Everett

LY-VA  814 29.14Spivey, Jude

LAC-VA  715 29.18Gleason, Maverick T

LY-VA  716 32.05Barksdale, George E

BASS-VA  817 33.72Kirtley, Bradley N

HOKI-VA  7--- DQ 30.45Li, Lucas Y

LY-VA  8--- DQ 32.10Pillow, Grady

ACAC-VA  8--- DQ 33.85Gruss-Russell, Emerson A

GATR-VA  6--- DQ 34.62Lutz, Carson D

CCA-VA  7--- DQ 34.70Marilla, William

CCA-VA  7--- DQ 34.83Richards, Dreiden S

CCA-VA  7--- DQ 35.60Porter, Stetson W

ACAC-VA  6--- DQ 41.82Anderson, Elliott M

CCA-VA  7--- DQ 41.97Pace, Jacob F

CCA-VA  6--- DQ 42.50Michelsen, Brycen J

ACAC-VA  6--- DQ 43.11Rabelo, Felix J

CCA-VA  7--- DQ 43.50Devore, Michael E

LAC-VA  7--- DQ 44.42Mobley, Ren A

LY-VA  8--- NSHenry, Ty

LY-VA  7--- NSTanner, Keaton J

 
Event 9  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BASS-VA  81 1:32.82Kibler, Autumn R

41.25 51.57

HOKI-VA  82 1:38.02Burgos, Addie S

43.02 55.00

HOKI-VA  73 1:40.23White, Amelia J

45.66 54.57

LAC-VA  84 1:40.41DiBrango, Ava L

45.52 54.89

GATR-VA  75 1:46.96Dameron, Olivia J

CCA-VA  86 1:48.39Karolyi, Julia M

48.66 59.73

ACAC-VA  77 1:50.61Xie, Sophia S

BASS-VA  88 1:52.63McGowan, Kate J

GATR-VA  89 2:00.05Zion, Harper E

LY-VA  810 2:00.57Gowen, Hattie E

58.14 1:02.43

ACAC-VA  811 2:00.84Prout, Parker J

56.25 1:04.59

ACAC-VA  812 2:00.98Miller, Henley

1:00.25 1:00.73

VABR-VA  813 2:03.34Haddon, Ryhana R

1:02.17 1:01.17

GATR-VA  714 2:04.82Feuerstein, Emma J

ACAC-VA  815 2:06.19Zhang, Mira

Waves-VA  716 2:07.84DeReus, Ruby

1:01.08 1:06.76

HOKI-VA  817 2:17.61Mutispaugh, Eleanor R

1:03.44 1:14.17

SMAC-VA  618 2:32.76Heale, Hadlie R

HOKI-VA  8--- DQ 1:59.79Ridge, Andie K

54.25 1:05.54

ACAC-VA  8--- DQ 2:09.69Dotson, Hannah L

58.13 1:11.56

BASS-VA  8--- DQ 2:12.99Rivera, Maddie G

1:01.03 1:11.96

VABR-VA  7--- DQ 2:17.34Ford, Domenica E

1:05.47 1:11.87

LY-VA  7--- DQ 2:21.73Saechao, Hadley M

1:11.09 1:10.64

LAC-VA  7--- DQ 2:30.52Cherian, Mia

1:13.19 1:17.33

LY-VA  7--- DQ 2:48.75Sullivan, Britlyn D

ACAC-VA  7--- NSBustos, Vivianna

 
Event 10  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA  81 1:26.29Wu, Titus S

41.93 44.36

ACAC-VA  82 1:30.61Santiuste, Grady J

43.18 47.43

LY-VA  83 1:33.67Leger, Benjamin D

44.81 48.86

LY-VA  84 1:37.32Givan, Walker R

48.61 48.71

BASS-VA  85 1:53.31Arencibia, Brayden

57.45 55.86

LAC-VA  86 2:09.74Mahland, Declan R

ACAC-VA  77 2:25.63Huang, Ethan J

1:06.45 1:19.18

ACAC-VA  7--- DQ 1:51.12Finan, Connor R

55.11 56.01

HOKI-VA  7--- DQ 2:03.68Song, Oliver C

57.37 1:06.31

ACAC-VA  8--- DQ 2:03.99Anderson, Zachary R

1:04.52 59.47

LY-VA  8--- DQ 2:12.20Shinkle, Langston E

1:08.34 1:03.86

BASS-VA  8--- DQ 2:13.31Kirtley, Bradley N

HOKI-VA  7--- DQ 2:18.81Li, Lucas Y

1:05.09 1:13.72

HOKI-VA  7--- NSLyon, Henry J

 
Event 11  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BASS-VA  81 16.34Kibler, Autumn R

LAC-VA  82 16.48DiBrango, Ava L

Marlins-VA  83 16.65Corona, Emily A

HOKI-VA  84 17.13Burgos, Addie S

ACAC-VA  85 17.24Kaminsky, Juliet M

GATR-VA  86 17.31Mancini, Harper Q

HOKI-VA  87 18.25Ridge, Andie K

LY-VA  78 18.34Stauder, Emerson M

HOKI-VA  89 18.81Esker, Malene B

BASS-VA  810 19.26McGowan, Kate J

LY-VA  811 19.31Gowen, Hattie E

GATR-VA  812 19.85Zion, Harper E

SMAC-VA  813 19.91Newman, Ainslee G

ACAC-VA  814 20.05Miller, Henley

Waves-VA  715 20.26DeReus, Ruby



CCA Marlins Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2:14 PM  2/11/2024  Page 5

Southwest 8 & Under District Championship - 2/10/2024 to 2/11/2024

Results

(Event 11  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GATR-VA  716 20.40Luikart, Abby R

BASS-VA  817 20.42Kennon, Kora E

BASS-VA  718 20.93Denham, Ainsley J

Storm-VA  7*19 20.95Clark, Clementine L

GATR-VA  8*19 20.95Zayas, Paisley E

VABR-VA  721 21.07Hobbins, Alaina L

ACAC-VA  822 21.09Prout, Parker J

GATR-VA  7*23 21.13Feuerstein, Emma J

ACAC-VA  6*23 21.13Xie, Zoe I

CCA-VA  725 21.34Heletz, Abigail F

LAC-VA  826 21.42Pace, Annabelle C

BASS-VA  827 21.45Rivera, Maddie G

VABR-VA  828 21.73Noblett, Sydney R

HOKI-VA  829 21.81Mutispaugh, Eleanor R

SMAC-VA  830 21.88Kirtz, Nora

CCA-VA  831 21.90Beck, Anna Belle B

SMAC-VA  7*32 22.13Harris, Charlotte R

GATR-VA  8*32 22.13LaCroix, Lilly R

LY-VA  634 22.74Leedy, Lennon J

GATR-VA  835 23.72Glanzer, Elsie J

LY-VA  736 24.17Deacon, Maddie

LAC-VA  737 25.37Cherian, Mia

BASS-VA  6*38 25.41Kibler, Isabel E

ACAC-VA  5*38 25.41Chung, Alyssa S

VABR-VA  740 25.52Supanich, Saige A

SMAC-VA  641 25.72Heale, Hadlie R

BASS-VA  642 25.76McGowan, Zoe A

BASS-VA  643 26.24McGowan, Isla C

LY-VA  644 26.39Givan, Cora E

VABR-VA  645 26.57Cromer, Catherine V

ACAC-VA  846 27.09Sun, Grace Y

CCA-VA  747 27.29Wikramanayake, Emelie

GATR-VA  648 27.46Sullivan, Mckenzie M

ACAC-VA  649 27.78Brown, Grace M

CCA-VA  750 27.83Witt, Maggie C

CCA-VA  751 28.15Combs, Lilly M

BASS-VA  652 28.85Rivera, Emma L

VABR-VA  753 29.40Gibson, Kiyah T

LAC-VA  654 30.03Gleason, Briar R

GATR-VA  855 30.27Wade, Georgie L

GATR-VA  656 30.88Hamlin, Austin S

CCA-VA  757 31.32Hadj Abderrahman, Sofia Z

ACAC-VA  858 31.37Weston, Annie S

GATR-VA  559 33.23Coulter, Aubrey C

GATR-VA  560 34.44Rogers, Ruby D

CCA-VA  761 40.12Thomas, Lilly

CCA-VA  662 43.71Zhang, Melody

GATR-VA  663 45.50Jaskula, Gabriela

BASS-VA  564 52.13Kennon, Shiloh Fae N

LY-VA  7--- NSSpivey, Audrey

CCA-VA  5--- NSHadj Abderrahman, Maya A

VABR-VA  7--- NSCole-Rueff, Hazel V

CCA-VA  6--- NSWhitney, Kylie

ACAC-VA  7--- NSBustos, Vivianna

 
Event 12  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA  81 16.29Givan, Walker R

ACAC-VA  82 17.39Koser, Kannon M

SMAC-VA  83 17.65Heale, Oliver P

LY-VA  74 18.64Cox, Anderson T

LAC-VA  85 18.70Thilking, Benjamin

VABR-VA  86 19.00Huffman, Barrett A

GATR-VA  87 19.06Craig, Aiden E

HOKI-VA  78 19.25Song, Oliver C

CCA-VA  89 19.39Booker, Andrew J

LAC-VA  810 19.72Mahland, Declan R

VABR-VA  811 20.01Cromer, Logan F

ACAC-VA  712 20.17Craddock, Andrew

LY-VA  813 20.38Lowe, Tiras

ACAC-VA  814 20.41Anderson, Zachary R

Waves-VA  715 20.44Throckmorton, Oakley

BASS-VA  816 20.46Arencibia, Brayden

LY-VA  717 20.84Barksdale, George E

SMAC-VA  818 21.57Carney, Everett

HOKI-VA  719 21.67Li, Lucas Y

GATR-VA  720 22.60Skelly, Lane F

LY-VA  821 22.65Shinkle, Langston E

LAC-VA  722 22.87Gleason, Maverick T

ACAC-VA  723 22.95Huang, Ethan J

CCA-VA  724 24.16Porter, Stetson W

SMAC-VA  725 24.41Kudro, Grayson R

LAC-VA  726 24.47Earl, Arden S

ACAC-VA  827 24.49Gruss-Russell, Emerson A

GATR-VA  628 24.55Lutz, Carson D

LY-VA  829 24.70Pillow, Grady

GATR-VA  830 24.96Shirkey, Jace A

CCA-VA  731 25.33Marilla, William

LAC-VA  732 27.55Mobley, Ren A

GATR-VA  733 27.60Michael-Lee, Paxton

ACAC-VA  634 29.48Rabelo, Felix J

CCA-VA  635 30.43Matthiessen, Charlie

CCA-VA  736 30.54Richards, Dreiden S

CCA-VA  837 30.76O'Brien, Chase K

CCA-VA  638 33.28Michelsen, Brycen J

ACAC-VA  639 33.98Anderson, Elliott M

CCA-VA  740 34.81Pace, Jacob F

CCA-VA  541 36.15McClintock, Nolan

CCA-VA  742 36.25Devore, Michael E

CCA-VA  743 39.40Strickler, Sidney G

GATR-VA  544 48.19Templeton, Jack D

GATR-VA  545 55.81Feuerstein, Charles D

CCA-VA  5--- 44.30Witten, Zachary A

LY-VA  7--- NSTanner, Keaton J

LY-VA  8--- NSHenry, Ty

 
Event 13  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BASS-VA  81 40.57Kibler, Autumn R

Marlins-VA  82 43.10Corona, Emily A

HOKI-VA  73 47.39White, Amelia J

HOKI-VA  84 50.55Burgos, Addie S
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Southwest 8 & Under District Championship - 2/10/2024 to 2/11/2024

Results

(Event 13  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAC-VA  85 53.38Pace, Annabelle C

GATR-VA  86 56.06Zayas, Paisley E

LAC-VA  77 57.07Tinnell, Hadley G

Storm-VA  78 1:03.13Clark, Clementine L

CCA-VA  79 1:04.86Heletz, Abigail F

ACAC-VA  7--- NSBustos, Vivianna

 
Event 14  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA  81 40.22Wu, Titus S

ACAC-VA  82 42.15Santiuste, Grady J

LY-VA  83 51.63Givan, Walker R

LY-VA  8--- DQ 48.37Snyder, Seth E

HOKI-VA  7--- NSLyon, Henry J

 
Event 15  Girls 8 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HOKI-VA  71 3:10.45White, Amelia J

41.70 48.34 51.03 49.38

GATR-VA  82 3:27.54Mancini, Harper Q

43.25 55.52 55.68 53.09

SMAC-VA  83 3:44.08Newman, Ainslee G

49.97 56.17 59.76 58.18

ACAC-VA  74 4:00.67Xie, Sophia S

50.88 1:03.05 1:03.78 1:02.96

VABR-VA  75 4:20.38Ford, Domenica E

57.09 1:11.31 2:11.98

ACAC-VA  86 4:28.42Zhang, Mira

55.23 1:11.85 2:21.34

 
Event 16  Boys 8 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA  81 2:49.68Leger, Benjamin D

38.86 44.33 43.61 42.88

ACAC-VA  82 3:25.54Koser, Kannon M

44.56 52.71 56.00 52.27

LY-VA  73 3:30.39Cox, Anderson T

44.46 52.78 58.22 54.93

SMAC-VA  84 3:34.56Heale, Oliver P

44.37 56.06 1:54.13

Waves-VA  85 3:47.15Jyawook, Kai

47.88 1:00.01 1:03.15 56.11

LY-VA  86 3:52.52Spivey, Jude

45.46 59.88 2:07.18

LY-VA  87 4:08.33Lowe, Tiras

54.43 1:01.32 2:12.58

 
Event 17  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAC-VA  71 1:41.31Tinnell, Hadley G

50.76 50.55

GATR-VA  72 1:42.29Dameron, Olivia J

50.09 52.20

LY-VA  73 1:48.60Stauder, Emerson M

ACAC-VA  74 1:49.89Xie, Sophia S

52.81 57.08

GATR-VA  85 1:51.16Zion, Harper E

52.70 58.46

HOKI-VA  86 1:51.26Ridge, Andie K

52.76 58.50

ACAC-VA  87 1:55.15Kaminsky, Juliet M

52.45 1:02.70

GATR-VA  88 1:56.87LaCroix, Lilly R

ACAC-VA  89 1:59.12Prout, Parker J

56.35 1:02.77

ACAC-VA  8*10 2:01.04Dotson, Hannah L

58.26 1:02.78

HOKI-VA  8*10 2:01.04Esker, Malene B

57.42 1:03.62

ACAC-VA  612 2:01.12Xie, Zoe I

1:00.22 1:00.90

SMAC-VA  713 2:02.74Harris, Charlotte R

VABR-VA  714 2:03.18Supanich, Saige A

56.54 1:06.64

VABR-VA  715 2:04.10Ford, Domenica E

VABR-VA  816 2:05.41Haddon, Ryhana R

1:01.67 1:03.74

CCA-VA  717 2:13.19Combs, Lilly M

1:03.37 1:09.82

HOKI-VA  818 2:16.21Mutispaugh, Eleanor R

1:08.47 1:07.74

LY-VA  719 2:26.75Saechao, Hadley M

1:12.24 1:14.51

BASS-VA  620 2:32.62Rivera, Emma L

1:11.97 1:20.65

CCA-VA  721 2:40.17Witt, Maggie C

LY-VA  722 2:55.73Sullivan, Britlyn D

CCA-VA  723 3:09.96Thomas, Lilly

BASS-VA  8--- DQ 2:19.22Rivera, Maddie G

1:08.95 1:10.27

LY-VA  7--- NSSpivey, Audrey

CCA-VA  6--- NSWhitney, Kylie

 
Event 18  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA  81 1:29.49Wu, Titus S

43.98 45.51

ACAC-VA  82 1:41.47Santiuste, Grady J

48.31 53.16

LY-VA  83 1:44.09Snyder, Seth E

51.47 52.62

VABR-VA  84 1:50.93Huffman, Barrett A

ACAC-VA  75 1:52.50Finan, Connor R

54.33 58.17

LY-VA  86 1:56.80Shinkle, Langston E

53.69 1:03.11

HOKI-VA  77 1:57.82Song, Oliver C

55.37 1:02.45

LY-VA  88 2:02.83Spivey, Jude

SMAC-VA  79 2:09.51Kudro, Grayson R

1:02.25 1:07.26

ACAC-VA  810 2:13.92Gruss-Russell, Emerson A

GATR-VA  711 2:25.33Michael-Lee, Paxton

1:09.47 1:15.86
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Southwest 8 & Under District Championship - 2/10/2024 to 2/11/2024

Results

(Event 18  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-VA  612 2:25.44Matthiessen, Charlie

1:10.37 1:15.07

LY-VA  813 2:32.63Pillow, Grady

1:14.72 1:17.91

CCA-VA  814 2:59.58O'Brien, Chase K

ACAC-VA  8--- DQ 1:37.99Koser, Kannon M

48.30 49.69

HOKI-VA  7--- NSLyon, Henry J

LY-VA  7--- NSTanner, Keaton J

 
Event 19  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:16.76GATR-VA

1) Mancini, Harper Q 8 2) Zion, Harper E 8

3) Luikart, Abby R 7 4) Dameron, Olivia J 7

A2 1:18.53BASS-VA

1) Denham, Ainsley J 7 2) Kennon, Kora E 8

3) Kibler, Autumn R 8 4) McGowan, Kate J 8

41.72 36.81

A3 1:21.17LY-VA

1) Stauder, Emerson M 7 2) Deacon, Maddie 7

3) Leedy, Lennon J 6 4) Gowen, Hattie E 8

41.15 40.02

A4 1:21.33ACAC-VA

1) Prout, Parker J 8 2) Miller, Henley 8

3) Zhang, Mira 8 4) Xie, Sophia S 7

40.83 40.50

A5 1:27.67VABR-VA

1) Supanich, Saige A 7 2) Haddon, Ryhana R 8

3) Noblett, Sydney R 8 4) Hobbins, Alaina L 7

50.35 37.32

A6 1:28.00LAC-VA

1) Tinnell, Hadley G 7 2) Cherian, Mia 7

3) Rumore, Charlotte 6 4) DiBrango, Ava L 8

42.56 45.44

B7 1:28.25GATR-VA

1) Zayas, Paisley E 8 2) Feuerstein, Emma J 7

3) LaCroix, Lilly R 8 4) Glanzer, Elsie J 8

A8 1:35.33CCA-VA

1) Heletz, Abigail F 7 2) Beck, Anna Belle B 8

3) Karolyi, Julia M 8 4) Witt, Maggie C 7

48.94 46.39

B9 1:41.30BASS-VA

1) McGowan, Isla C 6 2) Kibler, Isabel E 6

3) Rivera, Maddie G 8 4) McGowan, Zoe A 6

1:01.76 39.54

C10 x2:04.95GATR-VA

1) Bowersock, Aurora J 7 2) Wade, Georgie L 8

3) Hamlin, Austin S 6 4) Coulter, Aubrey C 5

1:08.38 56.57

B11 2:10.07CCA-VA

1) Hadj Abderrahman, Sofia Z 7 2) Wikramanayake, Emelie 7

3) Combs, Lilly M 7 4) Thomas, Lilly 7

1:04.10 1:05.97

B--- NSVABR-VA

1) Gibson, Kiyah T 7 2) Spencer, Nora E 7

3) Ford, Domenica E 7 4) Cromer, Catherine V 6

 
Event 20  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:09.11LY-VA

1) Leger, Benjamin D 8 2) Snyder, Seth E 8

3) Givan, Walker R 8 4) Wu, Titus S 8

A2 1:11.67ACAC-VA

1) Koser, Kannon M 8 2) Craddock, Andrew 7

3) Finan, Connor R 7 4) Santiuste, Grady J 8

1:07.57 4.10

B3 1:24.65LY-VA

1) Cox, Anderson T 7 2) Barksdale, George E 7

3) Shinkle, Langston E 8 4) Lowe, Tiras 8

41.59 43.06

A4 1:35.82CCA-VA

1) Booker, Andrew J 8 2) Porter, Stetson W 7

3) Williams, Ben S 8 4) Richards, Dreiden S 7

53.00 42.82

A5 1:36.79GATR-VA

1) Shirkey, Jace A 8 2) Skelly, Lane F 7

3) Craig, Aiden E 8 4) Lutz, Carson D 6

51.94 44.85

A6 1:37.08LAC-VA

1) Gleason, Maverick T 7 2) Earl, Arden S 7

3) Mobley, Ren A 7 4) Mahland, Declan R 8

48.59 48.49

B7 1:38.12ACAC-VA

1) Anderson, Zachary R 8 2) Rabelo, Felix J 6

3) Huang, Ethan J 7 4) Gruss-Russell, Emerson A 8

52.53 45.59

B8 2:03.75CCA-VA

1) Marilla, William 7 2) Matthiessen, Charlie 6

3) O'Brien, Chase K 8 4) Strickler, Sidney G 7

53.03 1:10.72

 
Event 21  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BASS-VA  81 22.07Kibler, Autumn R

HOKI-VA  72 24.45White, Amelia J

LY-VA  83 24.55Gowen, Hattie E

GATR-VA  74 24.60Dameron, Olivia J

LAC-VA  85 24.65DiBrango, Ava L

CCA-VA  86 24.68Karolyi, Julia M

SMAC-VA  87 24.91Newman, Ainslee G

CCA-VA  78 25.05Heletz, Abigail F

GATR-VA  89 25.32Mancini, Harper Q

HOKI-VA  810 25.55Burgos, Addie S

GATR-VA  711 25.91Feuerstein, Emma J

LY-VA  712 26.08Stauder, Emerson M

ACAC-VA  813 26.10Miller, Henley

LAC-VA  814 27.08Pace, Annabelle C

BASS-VA  815 27.47Rivera, Maddie G

BASS-VA  816 27.63McGowan, Kate J

BASS-VA  817 27.76Kennon, Kora E

GATR-VA  818 27.79Glanzer, Elsie J

SMAC-VA  719 27.89Harris, Charlotte R

VABR-VA  820 28.89Haddon, Ryhana R

ACAC-VA  521 29.01Chung, Alyssa S

ACAC-VA  822 30.46Zhang, Mira
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Southwest 8 & Under District Championship - 2/10/2024 to 2/11/2024

Results

(Event 21  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GATR-VA  823 31.52Zion, Harper E

HOKI-VA  824 32.67Mutispaugh, Eleanor R

ACAC-VA  825 32.83Sun, Grace Y

VABR-VA  626 32.85Cromer, Catherine V

BASS-VA  827 33.64Thurston-Wells, Annabeth E

VABR-VA  728 35.09Hobbins, Alaina L

VABR-VA  729 35.40Ford, Domenica E

ACAC-VA  830 35.61Weston, Annie S

LY-VA  731 36.28Sullivan, Britlyn D

GATR-VA  732 37.08Bowersock, Aurora J

VABR-VA  733 38.94Supanich, Saige A

LAC-VA  734 39.10Cherian, Mia

GATR-VA  535 39.59Coulter, Aubrey C

BASS-VA  636 39.87McGowan, Isla C

LAC-VA  637 40.80Rumore, Charlotte

BASS-VA  638 41.49Kibler, Isabel E

ACAC-VA  639 42.73Brown, Grace M

GATR-VA  8--- DQ 26.54LaCroix, Lilly R

CCA-VA  8--- DQ 28.30Beck, Anna Belle B

GATR-VA  7--- DQ 30.25Luikart, Abby R

VABR-VA  7--- DQ 33.73Spencer, Nora E

LY-VA  7--- DQ 35.32Deacon, Maddie

CCA-VA  7--- DQ 36.33Combs, Lilly M

LY-VA  6--- DQ 39.26Leedy, Lennon J

BASS-VA  6--- DQ 39.64McGowan, Zoe A

CCA-VA  7--- DQ 42.37Hadj Abderrahman, Sofia Z

CCA-VA  7--- DQ 43.69Wikramanayake, Emelie

CCA-VA  7--- DQ 43.71Witt, Maggie C

LAC-VA  6--- DQ 43.94Gleason, Briar R

LY-VA  6--- DQ 44.71Givan, Cora E

BASS-VA  6--- DQ 46.97Rivera, Emma L

CCA-VA  7--- DQ 51.30Thomas, Lilly

GATR-VA  6--- DQ 1:05.97Jaskula, Gabriela

VABR-VA  7--- NSGibson, Kiyah T

 
Event 22  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA  81 20.41Wu, Titus S

LY-VA  82 21.83Givan, Walker R

ACAC-VA  83 23.10Santiuste, Grady J

LY-VA  74 24.64Cox, Anderson T

CCA-VA  85 25.40Williams, Ben S

LY-VA  86 27.65Shinkle, Langston E

CCA-VA  77 28.10Porter, Stetson W

LY-VA  88 28.15Lowe, Tiras

VABR-VA  89 28.50Cromer, Logan F

BASS-VA  810 28.60Kirtley, Bradley N

ACAC-VA  811 28.88Anderson, Zachary R

CCA-VA  812 29.46Booker, Andrew J

HOKI-VA  713 29.48Song, Oliver C

LY-VA  714 30.08Smith, Max K

Waves-VA  715 32.62Throckmorton, Oakley

ACAC-VA  716 33.74Huang, Ethan J

LAC-VA  817 34.71Mahland, Declan R

LAC-VA  718 36.73Gleason, Maverick T

GATR-VA  719 37.33Skelly, Lane F

ACAC-VA  620 37.42Anderson, Elliott M

HOKI-VA  721 39.81Li, Lucas Y

CCA-VA  722 44.67Marilla, William

ACAC-VA  823 45.62Gruss-Russell, Emerson A

CCA-VA  624 47.17Matthiessen, Charlie

CCA-VA  7--- DQ 33.32Richards, Dreiden S

SMAC-VA  8--- DQ 34.56Carney, Everett

LY-VA  7--- DQ 34.89Barksdale, George E

GATR-VA  7--- DQ 35.68Michael-Lee, Paxton

SMAC-VA  7--- DQ 36.20Kudro, Grayson R

LAC-VA  7--- DQ 36.35Earl, Arden S

LY-VA  8--- DQ 36.57Pillow, Grady

LY-VA  6--- DQ 39.59Koestner, Max J

ACAC-VA  8--- DQ 46.65Senegal, Hudson S

CCA-VA  6--- DQ 47.25Michelsen, Brycen J

 
Event 23  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Marlins-VA  81 35.61Corona, Emily A

BASS-VA  82 35.69Kibler, Autumn R

LAC-VA  73 38.62Tinnell, Hadley G

GATR-VA  84 39.25Mancini, Harper Q

HOKI-VA  75 40.40White, Amelia J

HOKI-VA  86 40.67Burgos, Addie S

SMAC-VA  87 42.34Newman, Ainslee G

GATR-VA  88 42.81Zion, Harper E

LY-VA  89 43.22Gowen, Hattie E

GATR-VA  710 44.20Luikart, Abby R

BASS-VA  811 44.79McGowan, Kate J

BASS-VA  812 44.81Kennon, Kora E

ACAC-VA  813 45.36Zhang, Mira

GATR-VA  814 46.99Zayas, Paisley E

ACAC-VA  815 47.22Miller, Henley

BASS-VA  716 47.69Denham, Ainsley J

ACAC-VA  717 47.75Xie, Sophia S

VABR-VA  818 47.83Haddon, Ryhana R

GATR-VA  719 47.93Feuerstein, Emma J

VABR-VA  820 47.98Noblett, Sydney R

GATR-VA  821 48.40LaCroix, Lilly R

CCA-VA  8*22 48.91Karolyi, Julia M

ACAC-VA  8*22 48.91Prout, Parker J

CCA-VA  724 49.44Heletz, Abigail F

VABR-VA  725 49.86Hobbins, Alaina L

ACAC-VA  626 49.92Xie, Zoe I

HOKI-VA  827 51.15Mutispaugh, Eleanor R

GATR-VA  828 51.28Glanzer, Elsie J

CCA-VA  829 52.09Beck, Anna Belle B

LY-VA  630 52.75Leedy, Lennon J

LY-VA  731 52.92Deacon, Maddie

VABR-VA  732 54.49Ford, Domenica E

BASS-VA  833 54.97Rivera, Maddie G

VABR-VA  734 55.64Supanich, Saige A

ACAC-VA  535 57.00Chung, Alyssa S

BASS-VA  636 57.22Kibler, Isabel E

VABR-VA  637 57.30Cromer, Catherine V

LAC-VA  838 57.43Pace, Annabelle C

LY-VA  639 59.73Givan, Cora E

LAC-VA  740 59.97Cherian, Mia
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Results

(Event 23  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ACAC-VA  841 1:00.36Sun, Grace Y

ACAC-VA  642 1:01.44Brown, Grace M

ACAC-VA  843 1:04.00Weston, Annie S

CCA-VA  744 1:04.59Combs, Lilly M

GATR-VA  745 1:05.38Bowersock, Aurora J

CCA-VA  746 1:05.53Wikramanayake, Emelie

GATR-VA  647 1:06.35Hamlin, Austin S

VABR-VA  748 1:06.79Spencer, Nora E

CCA-VA  749 1:07.00Witt, Maggie C

LAC-VA  650 1:07.05Gleason, Briar R

BASS-VA  651 1:10.64Rivera, Emma L

LAC-VA  652 1:12.29Rumore, Charlotte

GATR-VA  853 1:14.83Wade, Georgie L

CCA-VA  754 1:21.18Hadj Abderrahman, Sofia Z

GATR-VA  655 1:35.04Jaskula, Gabriela

CCA-VA  7--- DQ 1:32.05Thomas, Lilly

VABR-VA  7--- NSGibson, Kiyah T

CCA-VA  5--- NSHadj Abderrahman, Maya A

 
Event 24  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA  81 35.07Leger, Benjamin D

LY-VA  82 36.55Givan, Walker R

LY-VA  83 40.02Snyder, Seth E

CCA-VA  84 40.70Williams, Ben S

LY-VA  75 41.14Cox, Anderson T

ACAC-VA  86 41.44Koser, Kannon M

ACAC-VA  77 41.48Finan, Connor R

HOKI-VA  78 41.86Song, Oliver C

ACAC-VA  79 42.08Craddock, Andrew

LY-VA  710 42.99Smith, Max K

Waves-VA  711 43.08Throckmorton, Oakley

CCA-VA  812 43.75Booker, Andrew J

VABR-VA  813 43.89Cromer, Logan F

GATR-VA  814 44.28Craig, Aiden E

Waves-VA  815 45.38Jyawook, Kai

LAC-VA  816 45.61Mahland, Declan R

BASS-VA  817 45.97Arencibia, Brayden

LY-VA  818 48.16Lowe, Tiras

LY-VA  719 48.89Barksdale, George E

HOKI-VA  720 50.35Li, Lucas Y

LY-VA  821 51.36Pillow, Grady

ACAC-VA  822 51.42Anderson, Zachary R

LAC-VA  723 51.80Earl, Arden S

GATR-VA  724 52.68Michael-Lee, Paxton

ACAC-VA  825 53.24Gruss-Russell, Emerson A

CCA-VA  726 53.54Marilla, William

CCA-VA  727 54.53Porter, Stetson W

GATR-VA  628 54.67Lutz, Carson D

GATR-VA  729 55.36Skelly, Lane F

SMAC-VA  730 55.40Kudro, Grayson R

GATR-VA  831 55.51Shirkey, Jace A

LAC-VA  732 56.08Gleason, Maverick T

SMAC-VA  833 56.24Carney, Everett

ACAC-VA  734 57.15Huang, Ethan J

BASS-VA  835 57.80Kirtley, Bradley N

LAC-VA  736 59.81Mobley, Ren A

ACAC-VA  837 1:03.36Senegal, Hudson S

LY-VA  638 1:06.73Koestner, Max J

ACAC-VA  639 1:08.35Rabelo, Felix J

CCA-VA  740 1:10.84Richards, Dreiden S

CCA-VA  841 1:11.80O'Brien, Chase K

CCA-VA  642 1:12.57Michelsen, Brycen J

ACAC-VA  643 1:15.72Anderson, Elliott M

CCA-VA  744 1:26.89Devore, Michael E

LY-VA  7--- NSTanner, Keaton J

CCA-VA  5--- NSWitten, Zachary A

 
Event 25  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BASS-VA  81 1:32.48Kibler, Autumn R

42.95 49.53

Marlins-VA  82 1:35.00Corona, Emily A

42.19 52.81

SMAC-VA  73 2:39.30Harris, Charlotte R

1:10.86 1:28.44

 
Event 26  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA  81 1:35.01Leger, Benjamin D

46.90 48.11

ACAC-VA  82 1:35.64Santiuste, Grady J

44.25 51.39

LY-VA  83 1:57.13Snyder, Seth E

53.56 1:03.57

 
Event 27  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BASS-VA  81 19.68Kibler, Autumn R

GATR-VA  82 21.36Mancini, Harper Q

ACAC-VA  73 22.00Xie, Sophia S

GATR-VA  84 22.34Zayas, Paisley E

BASS-VA  85 22.80Kennon, Kora E

GATR-VA  76 22.94Dameron, Olivia J

GATR-VA  87 23.13Zion, Harper E

ACAC-VA  68 23.37Xie, Zoe I

LY-VA  79 23.49Stauder, Emerson M

CCA-VA  810 23.96Karolyi, Julia M

VABR-VA  711 24.01Hobbins, Alaina L

BASS-VA  712 24.03Denham, Ainsley J

VABR-VA  713 24.10Ford, Domenica E

VABR-VA  814 24.47Noblett, Sydney R

BASS-VA  815 24.61McGowan, Kate J

CCA-VA  716 24.69Heletz, Abigail F

GATR-VA  717 25.05Luikart, Abby R

SMAC-VA  818 25.08Newman, Ainslee G

ACAC-VA  819 25.17Prout, Parker J

LY-VA  820 25.28Gowen, Hattie E

CCA-VA  721 25.44Witt, Maggie C

ACAC-VA  822 25.74Miller, Henley

ACAC-VA  823 25.90Zhang, Mira

LAC-VA  824 25.92Pace, Annabelle C

SMAC-VA  725 26.48Harris, Charlotte R

VABR-VA  726 26.55Supanich, Saige A

GATR-VA  827 26.88Glanzer, Elsie J
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Southwest 8 & Under District Championship - 2/10/2024 to 2/11/2024

Results

(Event 27  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-VA  728 27.01Combs, Lilly M

BASS-VA  829 27.03Rivera, Maddie G

ACAC-VA  830 27.12Sun, Grace Y

GATR-VA  631 27.43Hamlin, Austin S

BASS-VA  832 27.65Thurston-Wells, Annabeth E

ACAC-VA  633 27.86Brown, Grace M

HOKI-VA  834 28.44Mutispaugh, Eleanor R

BASS-VA  635 28.87McGowan, Zoe A

CCA-VA  836 28.95Beck, Anna Belle B

BASS-VA  637 29.12McGowan, Isla C

LY-VA  738 29.50Deacon, Maddie

VABR-VA  639 30.32Cromer, Catherine V

GATR-VA  540 30.75Rogers, Ruby D

VABR-VA  741 31.00Spencer, Nora E

LAC-VA  742 31.28Cherian, Mia

ACAC-VA  843 32.01Weston, Annie S

BASS-VA  644 32.11Kibler, Isabel E

GATR-VA  645 32.54Sullivan, Mckenzie M

ACAC-VA  546 32.61Chung, Alyssa S

LY-VA  647 33.16Givan, Cora E

BASS-VA  648 33.66Rivera, Emma L

GATR-VA  549 33.80Coulter, Aubrey C

GATR-VA  850 34.33Wade, Georgie L

LY-VA  651 34.40Leedy, Lennon J

CCA-VA  752 34.56Wikramanayake, Emelie

GATR-VA  653 35.99Jaskula, Gabriela

LY-VA  754 37.25Sullivan, Britlyn D

LAC-VA  655 37.92Rumore, Charlotte

CCA-VA  756 38.26Hadj Abderrahman, Sofia Z

LAC-VA  657 40.66Gleason, Briar R

BASS-VA  558 40.97Kennon, Shiloh Fae N

CCA-VA  759 43.16Thomas, Lilly

Marlins-VA  8--- DQ 24.57Corona, Emily A

VABR-VA  7--- NSGibson, Kiyah T

CCA-VA  5--- NSHadj Abderrahman, Maya A

 
Event 28  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA  71 20.84Smith, Max K

LY-VA  82 20.91Snyder, Seth E

ACAC-VA  83 21.09Koser, Kannon M

Waves-VA  84 22.33Jyawook, Kai

ACAC-VA  75 22.63Finan, Connor R

LY-VA  86 23.43Shinkle, Langston E

ACAC-VA  77 24.52Huang, Ethan J

LAC-VA  88 24.75Mahland, Declan R

HOKI-VA  79 24.87Li, Lucas Y

HOKI-VA  710 25.00Song, Oliver C

LY-VA  811 25.05Pillow, Grady

LY-VA  712 25.19Barksdale, George E

BASS-VA  813 25.62Arencibia, Brayden

VABR-VA  814 25.69Cromer, Logan F

LAC-VA  715 25.71Gleason, Maverick T

CCA-VA  816 25.95Booker, Andrew J

GATR-VA  817 26.09Shirkey, Jace A

ACAC-VA  718 26.17Craddock, Andrew

CCA-VA  719 26.35Porter, Stetson W

GATR-VA  720 27.20Michael-Lee, Paxton

GATR-VA  821 27.32Craig, Aiden E

SMAC-VA  822 27.38Carney, Everett

ACAC-VA  823 27.44Gruss-Russell, Emerson A

GATR-VA  724 27.91Skelly, Lane F

CCA-VA  725 28.02Marilla, William

ACAC-VA  626 28.22Anderson, Elliott M

CCA-VA  627 29.23Matthiessen, Charlie

LAC-VA  728 29.27Earl, Arden S

ACAC-VA  829 29.45Anderson, Zachary R

SMAC-VA  730 30.36Kudro, Grayson R

CCA-VA  631 30.41Michelsen, Brycen J

CCA-VA  732 31.38Richards, Dreiden S

LY-VA  633 32.22Koestner, Max J

ACAC-VA  834 33.32Senegal, Hudson S

CCA-VA  835 33.95O'Brien, Chase K

ACAC-VA  636 35.15Rabelo, Felix J

CCA-VA  737 40.25Devore, Michael E

GATR-VA  538 41.75Feuerstein, Charles D

CCA-VA  7--- DQ 30.51Strickler, Sidney G

GATR-VA  5--- DQ 50.63Templeton, Jack D

CCA-VA  5--- NSWitten, Zachary A

LY-VA  7--- NSTanner, Keaton J

CCA-VA  5--- NSMcClintock, Nolan

 
Event 29  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HOKI-VA  71 1:51.08White, Amelia J

53.61 57.47

GATR-VA  72 1:52.46Dameron, Olivia J

GATR-VA  73 1:58.71Feuerstein, Emma J

55.01 1:03.70

LAC-VA  74 2:00.41Tinnell, Hadley G

58.62 1:01.79

HOKI-VA  85 2:04.06Burgos, Addie S

GATR-VA  86 2:05.68LaCroix, Lilly R

ACAC-VA  77 2:08.98Xie, Sophia S

1:02.75 1:06.23

VABR-VA  88 2:17.79Haddon, Ryhana R

1:05.39 1:12.40

ACAC-VA  69 2:23.24Xie, Zoe I

ACAC-VA  810 2:28.46Prout, Parker J

1:09.37 1:19.09

LY-VA  711 2:48.90Sullivan, Britlyn D

1:22.81 1:26.09

LY-VA  7--- DQ 2:11.11Stauder, Emerson M

1:01.67 1:09.44

SMAC-VA  7--- DQ 2:13.02Harris, Charlotte R

1:04.16 1:08.86

 
Event 30  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA  81 1:39.04Wu, Titus S

LY-VA  82 1:47.96Givan, Walker R

49.96 58.00

LY-VA  83 1:49.00Leger, Benjamin D

54.36 54.64
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Southwest 8 & Under District Championship - 2/10/2024 to 2/11/2024

Results

(Event 30  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ACAC-VA  84 1:50.73Santiuste, Grady J

54.60 56.13

LY-VA  75 2:02.50Cox, Anderson T

56.72 1:05.78

BASS-VA  86 2:03.49Arencibia, Brayden

57.30 1:06.19

ACAC-VA  77 2:08.21Finan, Connor R

LY-VA  88 2:15.92Shinkle, Langston E

1:02.99 1:12.93

LY-VA  89 2:23.89Lowe, Tiras

1:05.85 1:18.04

ACAC-VA  8--- DQ 2:25.37Anderson, Zachary R

1:08.47 1:16.90

 
Event 31  Girls 8 & Under 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAC-VA  81 3:29.48DiBrango, Ava L

45.25 54.08 1:03.55 46.60

LAC-VA  72 3:39.19Tinnell, Hadley G

SMAC-VA  83 4:04.42Newman, Ainslee G

59.89 1:00.43 1:06.52 57.58

 
Event 32  Boys 8 & Under 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA  81 3:05.04Wu, Titus S

39.28

LY-VA  82 3:16.41Leger, Benjamin D

47.83 49.41 58.48 40.69

ACAC-VA  83 3:22.85Santiuste, Grady J

47.03 52.61 57.59 45.62

LY-VA  84 3:47.29Givan, Walker R

55.49 48.29

CCA-VA  8--- DQ 3:52.16Williams, Ben S

57.45 58.38 1:04.20 52.13

 
Event 33  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HOKI-VA  81 43.41Burgos, Addie S

LAC-VA  82 43.48DiBrango, Ava L

HOKI-VA  73 46.47White, Amelia J

GATR-VA  84 47.63Mancini, Harper Q

GATR-VA  75 48.53Dameron, Olivia J

GATR-VA  86 48.83Zayas, Paisley E

GATR-VA  87 49.58Zion, Harper E

Marlins-VA  88 49.77Corona, Emily A

ACAC-VA  79 50.00Xie, Sophia S

LY-VA  710 50.79Stauder, Emerson M

BASS-VA  811 51.02Kennon, Kora E

ACAC-VA  612 51.91Xie, Zoe I

VABR-VA  813 52.02Noblett, Sydney R

CCA-VA  814 52.89Karolyi, Julia M

VABR-VA  715 53.08Hobbins, Alaina L

GATR-VA  816 53.52LaCroix, Lilly R

LY-VA  817 53.61Gowen, Hattie E

VABR-VA  718 53.91Supanich, Saige A

CCA-VA  719 54.56Heletz, Abigail F

ACAC-VA  820 54.63Prout, Parker J

BASS-VA  721 54.91Denham, Ainsley J

VABR-VA  722 54.97Ford, Domenica E

ACAC-VA  823 55.53Zhang, Mira

BASS-VA  824 56.72Rivera, Maddie G

CCA-VA  725 56.93Combs, Lilly M

LY-VA  726 57.66Deacon, Maddie

LAC-VA  827 58.09Pace, Annabelle C

ACAC-VA  828 59.53Miller, Henley

VABR-VA  829 59.56Haddon, Ryhana R

GATR-VA  730 59.88Feuerstein, Emma J

ACAC-VA  631 1:00.96Brown, Grace M

HOKI-VA  832 1:01.54Mutispaugh, Eleanor R

ACAC-VA  833 1:01.95Sun, Grace Y

BASS-VA  834 1:02.11Thurston-Wells, Annabeth E

GATR-VA  635 1:02.25Hamlin, Austin S

GATR-VA  636 1:03.61Sullivan, Mckenzie M

LAC-VA  737 1:04.61Cherian, Mia

CCA-VA  738 1:05.71Witt, Maggie C

CCA-VA  839 1:05.95Beck, Anna Belle B

LY-VA  640 1:06.24Leedy, Lennon J

BASS-VA  641 1:07.29Kibler, Isabel E

VABR-VA  742 1:10.33Spencer, Nora E

LY-VA  643 1:11.77Givan, Cora E

CCA-VA  744 1:14.03Wikramanayake, Emelie

GATR-VA  545 1:14.63Coulter, Aubrey C

CCA-VA  746 1:22.34Thomas, Lilly

GATR-VA  647 1:25.03Jaskula, Gabriela

LAC-VA  648 1:26.46Gleason, Briar R

LY-VA  749 1:27.81Sullivan, Britlyn D

BASS-VA  650 1:31.11Rivera, Emma L

CCA-VA  751 1:36.62Hadj Abderrahman, Sofia Z

CCA-VA  5--- NSHadj Abderrahman, Maya A

 
Event 34  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA  81 41.38Wu, Titus S

ACAC-VA  82 44.29Koser, Kannon M

LY-VA  83 45.94Snyder, Seth E

LY-VA  74 46.34Smith, Max K

HOKI-VA  75 49.51Song, Oliver C

CCA-VA  86 49.99Williams, Ben S

ACAC-VA  77 51.64Finan, Connor R

CCA-VA  88 53.49Booker, Andrew J

LAC-VA  89 54.01Mahland, Declan R

ACAC-VA  710 54.67Craddock, Andrew

ACAC-VA  711 54.86Huang, Ethan J

HOKI-VA  712 55.13Li, Lucas Y

LY-VA  813 55.90Shinkle, Langston E

GATR-VA  714 56.72Skelly, Lane F

Waves-VA  715 56.82Throckmorton, Oakley

CCA-VA  716 57.30Porter, Stetson W

GATR-VA  617 57.63Lutz, Carson D

LAC-VA  718 57.64Gleason, Maverick T

LY-VA  719 58.55Barksdale, George E

LY-VA  820 59.61Lowe, Tiras

LY-VA  721 1:00.65Cox, Anderson T

GATR-VA  822 1:01.01Shirkey, Jace A

CCA-VA  723 1:01.28Marilla, William
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Southwest 8 & Under District Championship - 2/10/2024 to 2/11/2024

Results

(Event 34  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BASS-VA  824 1:01.96Kirtley, Bradley N

LAC-VA  725 1:02.21Mobley, Ren A

SMAC-VA  726 1:03.29Kudro, Grayson R

ACAC-VA  827 1:03.60Gruss-Russell, Emerson A

LY-VA  828 1:03.64Pillow, Grady

CCA-VA  629 1:06.74Matthiessen, Charlie

GATR-VA  730 1:06.85Michael-Lee, Paxton

CCA-VA  631 1:10.48Michelsen, Brycen J

CCA-VA  732 1:12.83Richards, Dreiden S

CCA-VA  833 1:12.86O'Brien, Chase K

LY-VA  634 1:17.82Koestner, Max J

ACAC-VA  835 1:20.26Senegal, Hudson S

CCA-VA  736 1:26.24Devore, Michael E

GATR-VA  537 1:34.99Feuerstein, Charles D

SMAC-VA  8--- DQ 1:04.18Carney, Everett

LY-VA  7--- NSTanner, Keaton J

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 34

1. Lynchburg YMCA 1171

2. Atlantic Coast Athletic Club 873.5

3. Virginia Gators 635

4. Lynchburg Aquatic Club 462

5. H2okie Aquatics 410.5

6. Battlefield Area Star Swimmers 388

7. Cca Marlins 357

8. YMCA  of Virginia's Blue Ridge 205

9. Smac 173

10. Laso Marlins 117

11. Wytheville Waves 57

12. Rockbridge Storm 18

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 34

1. Virginia Gators 580

2. Battlefield Area Star Swimmers 336

3. Atlantic Coast Athletic Club 332.5

4. H2okie Aquatics 330.5

5. Lynchburg Aquatic Club 308

6. Lynchburg YMCA 166

7. Cca Marlins 156

8. Laso Marlins 117

9. Smac 113

10. YMCA  of Virginia's Blue Ridge 106

11. Rockbridge Storm 18

12. Wytheville Waves 3

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 34

1. Lynchburg YMCA 1005

2. Atlantic Coast Athletic Club 541

3. Cca Marlins 201

4. Lynchburg Aquatic Club 154

5. YMCA  of Virginia's Blue Ridge 99

6. H2okie Aquatics 80

7. Smac 60

8. Virginia Gators 55

9. Wytheville Waves 54

10. Battlefield Area Star Swimmers 52


